JiliCraftsbury

Craftsbury Rodrigues Cup Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Women
1/16/2021
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Club Lap1 2.2k Lap3 4.4k Lap5 6.6k Lap7 Finish
1 5 Sonnesyn, Alayna SR 1 SMS T2 00:02:38.8 (1) 00:06:00.0 (1) 00:08:51.9 (1) 00:12:25.6 (1) 00:15:26.3 (1)  00:19:04.3 (1)  00:22:07.7 (1)  00:25:47.0 (1)
00:02:38.8 (1) 00:03:21.2 (1)  00:02:51.9 (1)  00:03:33.7 (1)  00:03:00.6 (1) 00:03:38.0 (1) 00:03:03.3 (1) 00:03:39.3 (1)
2 1 Lawson, Alexandra u23 1  Craftsbury GRP 00:02:55.7 (7) 00:06:33.6 (5) 00:09:32.7 (3) 00:13:13.8 (2) 00:16:17.6 (2) 00:20:03.1(2) 00:23:10.7 (2) 00:27:04.4 (2)
00:02:55.7 (7)  00:03:37.9 (4) 00:02:59.1(2) 00:03:41.0 (2) 00:03:03.8 (2) 00:03:45.4 (2) 00:03:07.5(2) 00:03:53.7 (3)
3 2 Freed, Margie SR 2 Craftsbury GRP 00:02:49.6 (2) 00:06:241(2) 00:09:29.9(2) 00:13:15.8 (3) 00:16:27.3 (3) 00:20:13.6 (3) 00:23:28.0 (3) 00:27:20.4 (3)
00:02:49.6 (2) 00:03:34.5(2) 00:03:05.7 (3) 00:03:45.8 (3) 00:03:11.4 (3) 00:03:46.3 (3) 00:03:14.3 (4) 00:03:52.4 (2)
4 367 Thurston, Ava u18 1 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:02:51.9 (4) 00:06:33.0 (4) 00:09:41.6 (4) 00:13:29.5(4) 00:16:46.8 (4) 00:20:38.9 (4) 00:23:51.4 (4) 00:27:47.8 (4)
00:02:51.9 (4) 00:03:41.1(6) 00:03:08.5 (4) 00:03:47.9 (4) 00:03:17.2 (7) 00:03:52.0 (4) 00:03:12.5 (3) 00:03:56.3 (5)
5 4  Keller-Miller, Michaela SR 3  Craftsbury GRP 00:02:57.8 (10) 00:06:35.0 (6) 00:09:54.1(7) 00:13:45.5(7) 00:17:05.2 (7) 00:20:59.4 (7) 00:24:179 (5) 00:28:12.9 (5)
00:02:57.8 (10) 00:03:37.2 (3) 00:03:19.1 (12) 00:03:51.4 (6) 00:03:19.6 (11) 00:03:54.1 (5) 00:03:18.4 (6) 00:03:55.0 (4)
6 334 Schwartz, Rena u23 2 00:02:56.8 (8) 00:06:37.7 (7) 00:09:48.7 (6) 00:13:42.0 (5) 00:17:01.9 (6) 00:20:58.9 (6) 00:24:20.4 (6) 00:28:17.7 (6)
00:02:56.8 (8) 00:03:40.9 (5) 00:03:10.9 (5) 00:03:53.3 (8) 00:03:19.8 (12) 00:03:56.9 (7) 00:03:21.5(8) 00:03:57.3 (7)
7 460 Young, Callie u23 3 00:02:50.4 (3) 00:06:31.6 (3) 00:09:48.2 (5) 00:13:42.4 (6) 00:16:59.5 (5) 00:20:57.8 (5) 00:24:21.6 (7) 00:28:23.9 (7)
00:02:50.4 (3) 00:03:41.2 (7) 00:03:16.5 (9) 00:03:54.1(10) 00:03:17.1(6) 00:03:58.2 (9) 00:03:23.8 (12) 00:04:02.2 (8)
8 356 Strack, Emma u20 1 GMVS 00:03:03.8 (16) 00:06:51.7 (1) 00:10:06.0 (12) 00:13:56.4 (10) 00:17:11.8 (9) 00:21:08.7 (9) 00:24:28.7 (9) 00:28:25.7 (8)
00:03:03.8 (16) 00:03:47.9 (9) 00:03:14.2 (7) 00:03:50.3 (5) 00:03:15.4 (4) 00:03:56.9 (8) 00:03:19.9 (7) 00:03:56.9 (6)
9 302 Ogden, Charlotte u20 2 Middlebury College 00:02:57.2 (9) 00:06:411(8) 00:09:58.1(8) 00:13:51.5(8) 00:17:11.0 (8) 00:21:05.9 (8) 00:24:28.0 (8) 00:28:32.6 (9)
00:02:57.2 (9) 00:03:43.8 (8) 00:03:17.0 (10) 00:03:53.4 (9) 00:03:19.4 (10) 00:03:54.9 (6) 00:03:22.0 (10) 00:04:04.6 (9)
10 465 Seemann, Nina u20 3 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:55.3 (6) 00:06:45.8 (10) 00:10:05.2 (11) 00:13:58.3 (11) 00:17:16.9 (11)  00:21:17.2 (10)  00:24:33.5 (10) 00:28:42.1 (10)
00:02:55.3 (6) 00:03:50.4 (12) 00:03:19.4 (13) 00:03:53.0 (7) 00:03:18.5 (8) 00:04:00.3 (11) 00:03:16.2 (5) 00:04:08.5 (11)
11 168 Clayton, Rose u20 4 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:03:03.3 (14) 00:06:52.0 (12) 00:10:04.3 (10) 00:14:02.5 (12) 00:17:18.5 (12) 00:21:17.9 (11)  00:24:39.5 (11) 00:28:49.9 (11)
00:03:03.3 (14) 00:03:48.7 (10) 00:03:12.3 (6) 00:03:58.1(12) 00:03:16.0 (5) 00:03:59.3 (10) 00:03:21.6 (9) 00:04:10.3 (12)
12 272 Massey-Bierman, Quincy U18 2 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:53.9 (5) 00:06:43.4 (9) 00:09:59.7 (9) 00:13:56.1(9) 00:17:15.4 (10) 00:21:22.3 (12) 00:24:45.7 (12) 00:28:57.2 (12)
00:02:53.9 (5) 00:03:49.4 (11) 00:03:16.3 (8) 00:03:56.3 (11) 00:03:19.3 (9) 00:04:06.8 (14) 00:03:23.4 (11) 00:04:11.4 (14)
13 134 Bolduc, Camille u18 3  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:03:00.7 (11) 00:06:53.3 (13) 00:10:15.8 (13) 00:14:20.9 (13) 00:17:42.2 (13) 00:21:47.9 (13) 00:25:12.1 (13) 00:29:22.7 (13)
00:03:00.7 (11) 00:03:52.6 (13) 00:03:22.4 (15) 00:04:05.1 (14) 00:03:21.2 (13) 00:04:05.7 (12) 00:03:24.1 (13) 00:04:10.6 (13)
14 431 McGee, Maggie u18 4  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:03:17.5 (21) 00:07:25.5 (20) 00:10:42.7 (19) 00:14:46.7 (17) 00:18:16.2 (16) 00:22:25.5 (17) 00:25:50.9 (14) 00:30:03.7 (14)
00:03:17.5 (21) 00:04:08.0 (21) 00:03:17.2 (11) 00:04:03.9 (13) 00:03:29.5 (15) 00:04:09.3 (15) 00:03:25.3 (14) 00:04:12.8 (15)
15 126 Bell, Liza u18 5 Stratton Mountain School 00:03:11.2 (19) 00:07:10.3 (19) 00:10:39.8 (18) 00:14:47.3 (18) 00:18:17.9 (18) 00:22:23.9 (15) 00:25:56.6 (15) 00:30:04.4 (15)

00:03:11.2 (19)

00:03:59.1 (17)

00:03:29.4 (20)

00:04:07.5 (16)

00:03:30.6 (16)

00:04:05.9 (13)

00:03:32.7 (16)

00:04:07.7 (10)



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

39

34

35

418

463

116

454

249

289

422

205

339

466

181

201

455

445

307

415

236

436

373

451

DNS 459

Page, Emma
Massey-Bierman, Marika
Barker, Hattie
Lehmann, Anna

Koch, Stine
Mittelstadt, Finnegan
Brown, Charlotte
Freeman, Sage
Serrano, Isabelle
Hodgeman, Lydia
Cunningham, Rebecca
Fairfax, Maeve

Lamb, May

Crum, Emma

Payne, Maggie
Greenberg, Mackenzie
Holm, Hanna
Bodach-Turner, Ayla
Trapeni, Carly

Cote, Celia

Moore, Chelsea

u18

u23

u18

u20

u20

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u23

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dugast USA

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School
Mansfield Nordic Club
GMVS

Stratton Mountain School
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Mount Anthony Union High School
Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club

CVU Nordic

00:03:03.3 (15)
00:03:03.3 (15)

()
0

00:03:08.3 (17)
00:03:08.3 (17)

00:03:10.1 (18)
00:03:10.1 (18)

00:03:19.0 (22)
00:03:19.0 (22)

00:03:02.5 (12)
00:03:02.5 (12)

00:03:21.0 (23)
00:03:21.0 (23)

00:03:24.0 (24)
00:03:24.0 (24)

00:03:02.5 (13)
00:03:02.5 (13)

00:03:17.0 (20)
00:03:17.0 (20)

00:03:24.9 (25)
00:03:24.9 (25)

00:03:32.1 (30)
00:03:32.1 (30)

00:03:31.8 (29)
00:03:31.8 (29)

00:03:29.2 (26)
00:03:29.2 (26)

00:03:32.5 (31)
00:03:32.5 (31)

00:03:30.4 (27)
00:03:30.4 (27)

00:03:31.1 (28)
00:03:31.1 (28)

00:03:47.6 (32)
00:03:47.6 (32)

00:04:01.4 (33)
00:04:01.4 (33)

00:04:14.8 (34)
00:04:14.8 (34)

0

00:07:05.1 (16)
00:04:01.7 (18)

0
0

00:07:04.9 (15)
00:03:56.6 (14)

00:07:08.7 (17)
00:03:58.5 (15)

00:07:27.4 (21)
00:04:08.3 (22)

00:07:01.1 (14)
00:03:58.6 (16)

00:07:28.9 (22)
00:04:07.9 (20)

00:07:35.2 (24)
00:04:11.1 (23)

00:07:08.7 (18)
00:04:06.1 (19)

00:07:29.0 (23)
00:04:11.9 (24)

00:07:45.7 (25)
00:04:20.8 (25)

00:08:01.8 (27)
00:04:29.7 (27)

00:08:00.8 (26)
00:04:28.9 (26)

00:08:04.8 (28)
00:04:35.6 (28)

00:08:11.1 (30)
00:04:38.5 (30)

00:08:08.3 (29)
00:04:37.9 (29)

00:08:26.8 (31)
00:04:55.6 (31)

00:08:43.2 (32)
00:04:55.6 (32)

00:09:07.0 (33)
00:05:05.5 (33)

00:09:45.8 (34)
00:05:30.9 (34)

0

00:10:26.7 (14)
00:03:21.6 (14)

()
0

00:10:31.0 (16)
00:03:26.0 (17)

00:10:37.1 (17)
00:03:28.4 (18)

00:10:56.0 (21)
00:03:28.6 (19)

00:10:26.7 (15)
00:03:25.5 (16)

00:11:01.1 (23)
00:03:32.1 (22)

00:11:14.7 (24)
00:03:39.4 (24)

00:10:48.3 (20)
00:03:39.5 (25)

00:11:01.0 (22)
00:03:31.9 (21)

00:11:24.8 (25)
00:03:39.1 (23)

00:11:45.7 (26)
00:03:43.8 (26)

00:11:52.2 (27)
00:03:51.4 (28)

00:11:52.5 (28)
00:03:47.7 (27)

00:12:06.2 (29)
00:03:55.0 (29)

00:12:09.0 (30)
00:04:00.6 (30)

00:12:43.0 (31)
00:04:16.2 (31)

00:13:05.8 (32)
00:04:22.6 (32)

00:13:38.0 (33)
00:04:31.0 (33)

00:14:27.6 (34)
00:04:41.7 (34)

0

00:14:34.9 (14)
00:04:08.2 (17)

0
0

00:14:38.4 (15)
00:04:07.3 (15)

00:14:48.9 (19)
00:04:11.8 (20)

00:15:05.7 (20)
00:04:09.7 (19)

00:14:45.8 (16)
00:04:19.1 (22)

00:15:09.6 (21)
00:04:08.4 (18)

00:15:30.0 (24)
00:04:15.3 (21)

00:15:11.5 (22)
00:04:23.2 (24)

00:15:20.8 (23)
00:04:19.8 (23)

00:15:51.7 (25)
00:04:26.8 (25)

00:16:18.3 (26)
00:04:32.5 (26)

00:16:29.6 (27)
00:04:37.3 (27)

00:16:39.2 (28)
00:04:46.6 (29)

00:16:47.6 (29)
00:04:41.3 (28)

00:17:06.3 (30)
00:04:57.3 (30)

00:17:56.6 (31)
00:05:13.5 (31)

00:18:22.5 (32)
00:05:16.6 (32)

00:19:02.3 (33)
00:05:24.2 (33)

00:20:12.4 (34)
00:05:44.7 (34)

0

00:18:13.7 (15)
00:03:38.8 (21)

()
0

00:18:10.1 (14)
00:03:31.7 (17)

00:18:17.6 (17)
00:03:28.6 (14)

00:18:38.4 (20)
00:03:32.6 (19)

00:18:19.3 (19)
00:03:33.4 (20)

00:18:42.0 (21)
00:03:32.4 (18)

00:19:12.9 (24)
00:03:42.9 (23)

00:18:51.0 (22)
00:03:39.5 (22)

00:19:04.4 (23)
00:03:43.6 (24)

00:19:35.9 (25)
00:03:44.2 (25)

00:20:09.0 (26)
00:03:50.7 (26)

00:20:27.7 (27)
00:03:58.1 (28)

00:20:34.4 (28)
00:03:55.2 (27)

00:20:49.4 (29)
00:04:01.8 (29)

00:21:24.3 (30)
00:04:17.9 (30)

00:22:20.6 (31)
00:04:24.0 (31)

00:22:52.3 (32)
00:04:29.7 (32)

00:23:45.1 (33)
00:04:42.8 (33)

00:25:03.9 (34)
00:04:51.5 (34)

0

00:22:23.8 (14)
00:04:10.0 (16)

()
0

00:22:23.9 (16)
00:04:13.7 (17)

00:22:36.8 (18)
00:04:19.2 (20)

00:22:52.6 (20)
00:04:14.1 (18)

00:22:42.3 (19)
00:04:23.0 (22)

00:22:58.4 (21)
00:04:16.3 (19)

00:23:34.9 (24)
00:04:21.9 (21)

00:23:17.1 (22)
00:04:26.0 (23)

00:23:33.1 (23)
00:04:28.6 (24)

00:24:11.1 (25)
00:04:35.1 (25)

00:24:45.9 (26)
00:04:36.8 (26)

00:25:11.0 (27)
00:04:43.2 (27)

00:25:22.3 (28)
00:04:47.9 (28)

00:25:37.7 (29)
00:04:48.2 (29)

00:26:22.1 (30)
00:04:57.8 (30)

00:27:37.2 (31)
00:05:16.5 (32)

00:28:06.1 (32)
00:05:13.8 (31)

00:29:15.9 (33)
00:05:30.8 (33)

00:30:47.4 (34)
00:05:43.5 (34)

0

00:25:59.6 (16)
00:03:35.7 (17)

0
0

00:26:05.5 (17)
00:03:41.6 (20)

00:26:14.7 (18)
00:03:37.9 (19)

00:26:20.9 (20)
00:03:28.3 (15)

00:26:18.1 (19)
00:03:35.7 (18)

00:26:41.0 (21)
00:03:42.6 (21)

00:27:19.6 (24)
00:03:44.7 (25)

00:27:07.6 (22)
00:03:50.4 (26)

00:27:16.4 (23)
00:03:43.3 (22)

00:27:54.5 (25)
00:03:43.4 (23)

00:28:30.1 (26)
00:03:44.1 (24)

00:29:09.0 (27)
00:03:58.0 (28)

00:29:15.6 (28)
00:03:53.2 (27)

00:29:42.8 (29)
00:04:05.1 (30)

00:30:22.4 (30)
00:04:00.3 (29)

00:31:52.9 (31)
00:04:15.7 (32)

00:32:21.8 (32)
00:04:15.6 (31)

00:33:51.3 (33)
00:04:35.4 (33)

00:35:48.6 (34)
00:05:01.1 (34)

0

00:30:17.0 (16)
00:04:17.4 (19)

00:30:18.5 (17)
00:30:18.5 (35)

00:30:20.6 (18)
00:04:15.0 (18)

00:30:29.0 (19)
00:04:14.2 (17)

00:30:35.0 (20)
00:04:14.0 (16)

00:30:49.5 (21)
00:04:31.3 (23)

00:31:00.3 (22)
00:04:19.2 (20)

00:31:39.3 (23)
00:04:19.7 (21)

00:31:40.1 (24)
00:04:32.5 (24)

00:31:59.2 (25)
00:04:42.7 (28)

00:32:29.4 (26)
00:04:34.8 (25)

00:32:58.7 (27)
00:04:28.6 (22)

00:33:50.7 (28)
00:04:41.6 (27)

00:33:51.4 (29)
00:04:35.8 (26)

00:34:33.7 (30)
00:04:50.8 (29)

00:35:20.4 (31)
00:04:58.0 (31)

00:36:48.1 (32)
00:04:55.1 (30)

00:37:371 (33)
00:05:15.3 (32)

00:39:32.3 (34)
00:05:41.0 (33)

00:41:55.9 (35)
00:06:07.2 (34)

(DNS)



0 ) 0 0 0 ) 0 0

DNS 461 Ellis, Avery u23 Middlebury College () (0 () 0 0 0 0 (DNS)
() () () () () () () ()

37



