

Craftsbury Rodrigues Cup

Craftsbury Outdoor Center 1/16/2021

Results

Women

Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Club	Lap1	2.2k	Lap3	4.4k	Lap5	6.6k	Lap7	Finish
1	5	Sonnesyn, Alayna	SR	1	SMS T2	00:02:38.8 (1) 00:02:38.8 (1)	00:06:00.0 (1) 00:03:21.2 (1)	00:08:51.9 (1) 00:02:51.9 (1)	00:12:25.6 (1) 00:03:33.7 (1)	00:15:26.3 (1) 00:03:00.6 (1)	00:19:04.3 (1) 00:03:38.0 (1)	00:22:07.7 (1) 00:03:03.3 (1)	00:25:47.0 (1) 00:03:39.3 (1)
2	1	Lawson, Alexandra	U23	1	Craftsbury GRP	00:02:55.7 (7) 00:02:55.7 (7)	00:06:33.6 (5) 00:03:37.9 (4)	00:09:32.7 (3) 00:02:59.1 (2)	00:13:13.8 (2) 00:03:41.0 (2)	00:16:17.6 (2) 00:03:03.8 (2)	00:20:03.1 (2) 00:03:45.4 (2)	00:23:10.7 (2) 00:03:07.5 (2)	00:27:04.4 (2) 00:03:53.7 (3)
3	2	Freed, Margie	SR	2	Craftsbury GRP	00:02:49.6 (2) 00:02:49.6 (2)	00:06:24.1 (2) 00:03:34.5 (2)	00:09:29.9 (2) 00:03:05.7 (3)	00:13:15.8 (3) 00:03:45.8 (3)	00:16:27.3 (3) 00:03:11.4 (3)	00:20:13.6 (3) 00:03:46.3 (3)	00:23:28.0 (3) 00:03:14.3 (4)	00:27:20.4 (3) 00:03:52.4 (2)
4	367	Thurston, Ava	U18	1	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:02:51.9 (4) 00:02:51.9 (4)	00:06:33.0 (4) 00:03:41.1 (6)	00:09:41.6 (4) 00:03:08.5 (4)	00:13:29.5 (4) 00:03:47.9 (4)	00:16:46.8 (4) 00:03:17.2 (7)	00:20:38.9 (4) 00:03:52.0 (4)	00:23:51.4 (4) 00:03:12.5 (3)	00:27:47.8 (4) 00:03:56.3 (5)
5	4	Keller-Miller, Michaela	SR	3	Craftsbury GRP	00:02:57.8 (10) 00:02:57.8 (10)	00:06:35.0 (6) 00:03:37.2 (3)	00:09:54.1 (7) 00:03:19.1 (12)	00:13:45.5 (7) 00:03:51.4 (6)	00:17:05.2 (7) 00:03:19.6 (11)	00:20:59.4 (7) 00:03:54.1 (5)	00:24:17.9 (5) 00:03:18.4 (6)	00:28:12.9 (5) 00:03:55.0 (4)
6	334	Schwartz, Rena	U23	2		00:02:56.8 (8) 00:02:56.8 (8)	00:06:37.7 (7) 00:03:40.9 (5)	00:09:48.7 (6) 00:03:10.9 (5)	00:13:42.0 (5) 00:03:53.3 (8)	00:17:01.9 (6) 00:03:19.8 (12)	00:20:58.9 (6) 00:03:56.9 (7)	00:24:20.4 (6) 00:03:21.5 (8)	00:28:17.7 (6) 00:03:57.3 (7)
7	460	Young, Callie	U23	3		00:02:50.4 (3) 00:02:50.4 (3)	00:06:31.6 (3) 00:03:41.2 (7)	00:09:48.2 (5) 00:03:16.5 (9)	00:13:42.4 (6) 00:03:54.1 (10)	00:16:59.5 (5) 00:03:17.1 (6)	00:20:57.8 (5) 00:03:58.2 (9)	00:24:21.6 (7) 00:03:23.8 (12)	00:28:23.9 (7) 00:04:02.2 (8)
8	356	Strack, Emma	U20	1	GMVS	00:03:03.8 (16) 00:03:03.8 (16)		00:10:06.0 (12) 00:03:14.2 (7)	00:13:56.4 (10) 00:03:50.3 (5)	00:17:11.8 (9) 00:03:15.4 (4)	00:21:08.7 (9) 00:03:56.9 (8)	00:24:28.7 (9) 00:03:19.9 (7)	00:28:25.7 (8) 00:03:56.9 (6)
9	302	Ogden, Charlotte	U20	2	Middlebury College	00:02:57.2 (9) 00:02:57.2 (9)	00:06:41.1 (8) 00:03:43.8 (8)	00:09:58.1 (8) 00:03:17.0 (10)	00:13:51.5 (8) 00:03:53.4 (9)	00:17:11.0 (8) 00:03:19.4 (10)	00:21:05.9 (8) 00:03:54.9 (6)	00:24:28.0 (8) 00:03:22.0 (10)	00:28:32.6 (9) 00:04:04.6 (9)
10	465	Seemann, Nina	U20	3	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:55.3 (6) 00:02:55.3 (6)	00:06:45.8 (10) 00:03:50.4 (12)	00:10:05.2 (11) 00:03:19.4 (13)	00:13:58.3 (11) 00:03:53.0 (7)	00:17:16.9 (11) 00:03:18.5 (8)	00:21:17.2 (10) 00:04:00.3 (11)	00:24:33.5 (10) 00:03:16.2 (5)	00:28:42.1 (10) 00:04:08.5 (11)
11	168	Clayton, Rose	U20	4	Mansfield Nordic Club		00:06:52.0 (12) 00:03:48.7 (10)	00:10:04.3 (10) 00:03:12.3 (6)	00:14:02.5 (12) 00:03:58.1 (12)	00:17:18.5 (12) 00:03:16.0 (5)	00:21:17.9 (11) 00:03:59.3 (10)	00:24:39.5 (11) 00:03:21.6 (9)	00:28:49.9 (11) 00:04:10.3 (12)
12	272	Massey-Bierman, Quincy	U18	2	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:53.9 (5) 00:02:53.9 (5)	00:06:43.4 (9) 00:03:49.4 (11)	00:09:59.7 (9) 00:03:16.3 (8)	00:13:56.1 (9) 00:03:56.3 (11)	00:17:15.4 (10) 00:03:19.3 (9)	00:21:22.3 (12) 00:04:06.8 (14)	00:24:45.7 (12) 00:03:23.4 (11)	00:28:57.2 (12) 00:04:11.4 (14)
13	134	Bolduc, Camille	U18	3	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:03:00.7 (11) 00:03:00.7 (11)	00:06:53.3 (13) 00:03:52.6 (13)		00:14:20.9 (13) 00:04:05.1 (14)		00:21:47.9 (13) 00:04:05.7 (12)	00:25:12.1 (13) 00:03:24.1 (13)	00:29:22.7 (13) 00:04:10.6 (13)
14	431	McGee, Maggie	U18	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:03:17.5 (21) 00:03:17.5 (21)	00:07:25.5 (20) 00:04:08.0 (21)		00:14:46.7 (17) 00:04:03.9 (13)	00:18:16.2 (16) 00:03:29.5 (15)	00:22:25.5 (17) 00:04:09.3 (15)	00:25:50.9 (14) 00:03:25.3 (14)	` ,
15	126	Bell, Liza	U18	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:03:11.2 (19) 00:03:11.2 (19)	00:07:10.3 (19) 00:03:59.1 (17)	00:10:39.8 (18) 00:03:29.4 (20)	00:14:47.3 (18) 00:04:07.5 (16)	00:18:17.9 (18) 00:03:30.6 (16)			

16	418	Page, Emma	U18	6	Dugast USA			00:10:26.7 (14) 00:03:21.6 (14)	00:14:34.9 (14) 00:04:08.2 (17)		00:22:23.8 (14) 00:04:10.0 (16)	00:25:59.6 (16) 00:03:35.7 (17)	00:30:17.0 (16) 00:04:17.4 (19)
17	463	Massey-Bierman, Marika	U23	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	() ()	() ()	() ()	()	()	() ()	() ()	00:30:18.5 (17) 00:30:18.5 (35)
18	116	Barker, Hattie	U18	7	Mansfield Nordic Club	` ,	00:07:04.9 (15) 00:03:56.6 (14)	00:10:31.0 (16) 00:03:26.0 (17)	, ,	00:18:10.1 (14) 00:03:31.7 (17)	00:22:23.9 (16) 00:04:13.7 (17)	00:26:05.5 (17) 00:03:41.6 (20)	00:30:20.6 (18) 00:04:15.0 (18)
19	454	Lehmann, Anna	U20	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:03:10.1 (18) 00:03:10.1 (18)	00:07:08.7 (17) 00:03:58.5 (15)		00:14:48.9 (19) 00:04:11.8 (20)			00:26:14.7 (18) 00:03:37.9 (19)	00:30:29.0 (19) 00:04:14.2 (17)
20	249	Koch, Stine	U20	6	Stratton Mountain School		00:07:27.4 (21) 00:04:08.3 (22)			00:18:38.4 (20) 00:03:32.6 (19)		00:26:20.9 (20) 00:03:28.3 (15)	, ,
21	289	Mittelstadt, Finnegan	U18	8	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:03:02.5 (12) 00:03:02.5 (12)	00:07:01.1 (14) 00:03:58.6 (16)	00:10:26.7 (15) 00:03:25.5 (16)	00:14:45.8 (16) 00:04:19.1 (22)		00:22:42.3 (19) 00:04:23.0 (22)	00:26:18.1 (19) 00:03:35.7 (18)	00:30:49.5 (21) 00:04:31.3 (23)
22	422	Brown, Charlotte	U20	7	GMVS		00:07:28.9 (22) 00:04:07.9 (20)					00:26:41.0 (21) 00:03:42.6 (21)	
23	205	Freeman, Sage	U18	9	Stratton Mountain School		00:07:35.2 (24) 00:04:11.1 (23)					00:27:19.6 (24) 00:03:44.7 (25)	
24	339	Serrano, Isabelle	U18	10	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club							00:27:07.6 (22) 00:03:50.4 (26)	
25	466	Hodgeman, Lydia	U18	11	Mansfield Nordic Club		00:07:29.0 (23) 00:04:11.9 (24)					00:27:16.4 (23) 00:03:43.3 (22)	
26	181	Cunningham, Rebecca	U18	12	Mansfield Nordic Club	, ,	00:07:45.7 (25) 00:04:20.8 (25)	, ,	, ,	00:19:35.9 (25) 00:03:44.2 (25)	, ,	00:27:54.5 (25) 00:03:43.4 (23)	• ,
27	201	Fairfax, Maeve	U18	13	Mansfield Nordic Club	, ,	` '	, ,	, ,	, ,	, ,	00:28:30.1 (26) 00:03:44.1 (24)	. ,
28	455	Lamb, May	U18	14	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club		00:08:00.8 (26) 00:04:28.9 (26)					00:29:09.0 (27) 00:03:58.0 (28)	
29	445	Crum, Emma	U18	15	Mansfield Nordic Club		00:08:04.8 (28) 00:04:35.6 (28)					00:29:15.6 (28) 00:03:53.2 (27)	
30	307	Payne, Maggie	U20	8	Mount Anthony Union High School							00:29:42.8 (29) 00:04:05.1 (30)	
31	415	Greenberg, Mackenzie	U18	16	Mansfield Nordic Club							00:30:22.4 (30) 00:04:00.3 (29)	
32	236	Holm, Hanna	U18	17	Mansfield Nordic Club							00:31:52.9 (31) 00:04:15.7 (32)	
33	436	Bodach-Turner, Ayla	U18	18	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club							00:32:21.8 (32) 00:04:15.6 (31)	
34	373	Trapeni, Carly	U18	19	Mansfield Nordic Club							00:33:51.3 (33) 00:04:35.4 (33)	
35	451	Cote, Celia	U18	20	CVU Nordic							00:35:48.6 (34) 00:05:01.1 (34)	
DNS	459	Moore, Chelsea	U23			()	()	()	()	()	()	()	(DNS)

			()	()	()	()	()	()	0	()
DNS 461 Ellis, Avery	U23	Middlebury College	()	()	()	()	()	()	()	(DNS)
			0	()	()	()	()	()	()	0